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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Monday

Wks 39-51
(2020 SEM 2
REVISED),
2020/09/21 -
2020/12/14

Module:
MICR304
(MICR304
W2 (D)
Advanced
Bacteriology/
Microbial
Process)
Room: L17 -
334 -T
Creston
(1100]1[17)

(L Block)

Tuesday

2020/12/15

Process)

Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2
REVISED), 2020/09/22 -

Module: MICR304
(MICR304 W2 (D) Advancedl
Bacteriology/Microbial

Room: T3 - 500 -T Creston
(1900|1]54) (T Block)
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08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Wednesday

Wks 39-50,
2020/09/23 -
2020/12/09

Module:
MICR304
(MICR304
W2 (D)
Advanced
Bacteriology/
Microbial
Process)
Room: L17 -
334 -T
Creston
(1100]1[17)
(L Block)

Thu

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 40-51, 2020/10/

01 - 2020/12/17

Module: MICR304 (MICR304 W2 (D) Advanced

Bacteriology/Microbial Process)

Room: DV: Microbiology E1 402 (1025|4| 402)
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Wks 39-51
(2020 SEM 2
REVISED),
2020/09/25 -
2020/12/18

Module:
MICR304
(MICR304
W2 (D)
Advanced
Bacteriology/
Microbial
Process)
Room: L18 -
349 -T
Creston
(1100]1|18)
(L Block)

Friday
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